City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 20-0118 Version: 1 Name:

Type: General Consent Status: Passed

File created: 2/27/2020 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 3/3/2020 Final action: 3/3/2020

Title: Authorize Execution of Change Order Nos. 1 through 26, 31, 33-35 by the Texas Department of

Transportation Resulting in an Increased Construction Contract Cost in the Amount of $518,990.66
and Increased Construction Schedule by 98 Days for the Construction of Garden Acres Bridge at IH-
35W for a Total Contract Cost in the Amount of $8,013,483.66 (COUNCIL DISTRICT 6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0118, 2. Garden Acres Bridge Funding.PNG

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/3/2020 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

